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3AD ANGLE SCALE
第 三 角 法 尺 度

承認 検図 設 計品 名
型 式

ガードAT大

コード 08143

記号 担当変更・追記内容
1

2

日 付
図 面 略 歴

FREE

F

ガードAT大

φ196 109

E

AT-300
AT-305
AT-310
AT-E300
AT-E305
AT-E310
AT-E300PN
AT-E305PN
AT-E310PN
AT-500
AT-505
AT-510
AT-E500
AT-E505
AT-E510
AT-E500PN
AT-E505PN
AT-E510PN

GT-300
GT-305
GT-310
GT-E300PN
GT-E305PN
GT-E310PN

ATL-5000
ATL-5000-3000K
ATL-5005
ATL-5005-3000K
ATL-5010
ATL-5010-3000K
ATL-E5000
ATL-E5000-3000K
ATL-E5000PN
ATL-E5000PN-3000K
ATL-E5005
ATL-E5005-3000K
ATL-E5005PN
ATL-E5005PN-3000K
ATL-E5010
ATL-E5010-3000K
ATL-E5010PN
ATL-E5010PN-3000K

NT-300
NT-305
NT-310
NT-500
NT-505
NT-510
NT-E305
NT-E310
NT-E505
NT-E510

適合機種


